
October 15, 2019

Race Date Bemidji CC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High 3200

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Class - 9 Teams

Jack Goulet Warroad 11:40.11   1 9
Will Termont Bemidji MS 12:11.62   2 8
Ethan Copeland Moorhead 12:12.23   3 8
Dominic Ardnt Bemidji MS 12:16.04   4 6
Austin Liebl Moorhead 12:25.05   5 8
Brennen Johnson Roseau 12:27.06   6 8
Brock Noyes Moorhead 12:28.77   7 8
Brayden Glorvigen Perham 12:35.18   8 8
Moses Son Bemidji MS 12:42.29   9 8
Sydney Kingbird Bemidji MS 12:44.610  10 7
Noah Urness Roseau 12:46.111  11 8
Jack Kupitz Moorhead 12:47.312  12 7
Max Louvar Bemidji MS 12:48.713  13 7
Lee Ellingsberg Moorhead 12:50.014  14 8
Domanik Hagen Perham 12:50.115  15 8
Ryan Hirst Roseau 12:53.816  16 7
Brody Evenson Perham 12:56.317  17 7
Elijah Weeks Bemidji MS 12:57.418  18 8
Gunnar Lund Roseau 13:01.819  19 8
Elliot Arnston East Grand Forks 13:04.220  20 7
Jonah Vandervort East Grand Forks 13:05.921  21 8
Garrett Hennum Warroad 13:06.622  22 9
Nick Strand Bemidji MS 13:08.023  23 6
Wyatt Hennum Warroad 13:11.424  24 7
Ayden Hagen Bagley/Fosston 13:12.1(< 5)  25 7
Hunter Jordheim East Grand Forks 13:13.225  26 8
Sam Grefsheim Moorhead 13:20.226  27 8
Ryan Daman Bemidji MS 13:22.9(> 7)  28 8
Evan Kostohryz Moorhead 13:25.327  29 8
Griffin Marvin Warroad 13:26.328  30 9
Caleb Knott Bemidji MS 13:26.5(> 7)  31 6
Parker Noah Bemidji MS 13:27.1(> 7)  32 8
Carter Julin Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 13:28.1(< 5)  33 8
Titus Kvien Roseau 13:28.129  34 8
Hayden Leiser Moorhead 13:33.1(> 7)  35 7
Miles Gish Bemidji MS 13:38.8(> 7)  36 6
Josh Turpin Moorhead 13:39.7(> 7)  37 7
Daniel Lindow Nevis 13:40.2(< 5)  38 7
Elijah Peterson Nevis 13:41.1(< 5)  39 8
Azazel Chapman Red Lake County 13:42.230  40 7
Brady Loer East Grand Forks 13:43.131  41 8
Bentley Ubert Bagley/Fosston 13:44.0(< 5)  42 7
Micah Barberg Detroit Lakes 13:47.632  43 8
Jaxon Mahar East Grand Forks 13:48.833  44 7
Davin Abraham Detroit Lakes 13:50.934  45 8
Evan Froslie Moorhead 13:50.9(> 7)  46 7
Elliot Lien Moorhead 13:51.2(> 7)  47 7
Weston Mahar East Grand Forks 13:51.835  48 7
Tyler Brouse Thief River Falls 13:56.336  49 8
Reier Tweeton Perham 13:58.237  50 7
Coletrane Deshayes Moorhead 13:58.8(> 7)  51 8
Jonathan Krogstad Moorhead 13:59.1(> 7)  52 7
Jack Lundquist Bemidji MS 13:59.2(> 7)  53 7
Braydn Thingvold Roseau 13:59.938  54 8
Erick Comstock Warroad 14:01.739  55 9
Alex Ballard Roseau 14:02.440  56 8

Boys

Junior High 3200

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Class - 9 Teams

Tate Moore East Grand Forks 14:02.941  57 8
Sam Goulet Warroad 14:03.742  58 9
Charles Nelson East Grand Forks 14:04.4(> 7)  59 8
Simon Anderson Warroad 14:05.943  60 8
Teegan Millsop Thief River Falls 14:08.144  61 7
Isaac Gifford Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 14:09.1(< 5)  62 8
Kaleb Johnson Moorhead 14:09.8(> 7)  63 8
Ethan Olson Bemidji MS 14:09.9(> 7)  64 8
Zach Fankhanel Moorhead 14:14.6(> 7)  65 8
Reece Spieker-Softing Moorhead 14:19.2(> 7)  66 7
Noah Ness Bemidji MS 14:20.8(> 7)  67 8
Charlie Gish Bemidji MS 14:23.2(> 7)  68 8
Caden Lee Red Lake County 14:33.045  69 8
Keegan Lund Thief River Falls 14:39.346  70 6
Isaac Paurus Perham 14:44.947  71 8
Ben Thiel Moorhead 14:47.3(> 7)  72 7
Jaxon Bain Perham 14:48.348  73 8
Josh Kalina Perham 14:50.249  74 8
Peyton O'Neill Red Lake County 14:53.150  75 8
Corbin Hadrava Bemidji MS 14:54.4(> 7)  76 8
Isaac Schouten Bemidji MS 14:57.6(> 7)  77 8
Anders Skunberg Moorhead 15:00.9(> 7)  78 8
Carson Turn Bemidji MS 15:01.5(> 7)  79 7
Rylee Johnson East Grand Forks 15:03.7(> 7)  80 9
John Rogers Moorhead 15:05.4(> 7)  81 8
Nick Shirley Moorhead 15:05.4(> 7)  82 7
Hunter Mikkelson Moorhead 15:06.4(> 7)  83 8
Kasen Riendeau East Grand Forks 15:08.4(> 7)  84 8
Austin Hagen Roseau 15:11.3(> 7)  85 8
Rylan Pettigrew Moorhead 15:13.5(> 7)  86 7
Micah Anderson Thief River Falls 15:13.751  87 7
Chet Justin Pelican Rapids 15:19.3(< 5)  88 8
Ethan Walters Pelican Rapids 15:20.3(< 5)  89 8
Carson Simison Detroit Lakes 15:21.552  90 7
Hunter Zehnaker Detroit Lakes 15:22.953  91
Ray McMillin Roseau 15:23.2(> 7)  92 7
Sam Rein-Strutz Moorhead 15:32.6(> 7)  93 7
Grant Kuball Ada-Borup/Norman 15:34.254  94 7
Logan Koubandonh Roseau 15:38.5(> 7)  95 8
Sam Schaefer Moorhead 15:49.7(> 7)  96 7
Cayle Jacobson Ada-Borup/Norman 15:51.555  97 7
Spencer Hempel Thief River Falls 15:51.956  98 7
Collin Schaefer Bemidji MS 16:05.8(> 7)  99 8
Carter Mouw Detroit Lakes 16:09.957 100
Brecken McGinnis Bemidji MS 16:11.0(> 7) 101 6
Daniel Scherling Bemidji MS 16:16.2(> 7) 102 7
Nolan Jacobson Ada-Borup/Norman 16:17.758 103 7
Payton Donarski East Grand Forks 16:18.6(> 7) 104 8
Donovan Clifton Red Lake County 16:25.059 105 7
Maverick Nelson Red Lake County 16:26.860 106 8
Emmett Butler Roseau 16:34.5(> 7) 107 7
Pheonix Black Ada-Borup/Norman 16:44.761 108 7
Declan Jessen Detroit Lakes 16:49.762 109
Sirius Black Ada-Borup/Norman 16:52.063 110 7
Billy Olson Detroit Lakes 16:56.764 111 8
Landen Bounvongxay Warroad 17:01.5(> 7) 112 8
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October 15, 2019

Race Date Bemidji CC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High 3200

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Class - 9 Teams

Jake Kvien Roseau 17:05.5(> 7) 113 8
Bo Paulson Roseau 17:07.5(> 7) 114 7
Tierney Melcher Bemidji MS 17:11.1(> 7) 115 8
Hunter Olson Detroit Lakes 17:11.1(> 7) 116
David Hruby Warroad 17:16.8(> 7) 117 8
Adam Baumann Bemidji MS 17:31.5(> 7) 118 6
Noah Burkel Thief River Falls 17:33.565 119 8
Jonah Paul Moorhead 17:41.9(> 7) 120 7
Jack Palmquist Warroad 17:44.2(> 7) 121 7
Everett Svendsen Red Lake County 17:50.066 122 8
Dane Fish Warroad 17:56.8(> 7) 123 8
Alicia Wilson Moorhead 17:59.6(> 7) 124 7
Wilton Bailey Detroit Lakes 18:07.0(> 7) 125
Oscar Peterson Moorhead 18:15.0(> 7) 126 7
Lucas Larson East Grand Forks 18:22.8(> 7) 127 7
Camden Yates Warroad 19:08.5(> 7) 128 7
Zach Gibson Moorhead 19:15.3(> 7) 129 7
Isak Anderson Roseau 20:07.5(> 7) 130 7
Jack Krein Thief River Falls 20:28.567 131 7
Odin Mooney Thief River Falls 20:41.6(> 7) 132 6
Trey Jacobson Moorhead 22:27.7(> 7) 133 7
Zachary Stephens Bemidji MS 24:48.7(> 7) 134 6
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October 15, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date Bemidji CC Invitational

Boys

Junior High 3200

Class - 9 Teams

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Bemidji MS Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 38
12:32.6Average Time:

Will Termont 2 12:11.6   1 8     2 12:11.6
Dominic Ardnt 4 12:16.0   2 6     6 24:27.6
Moses Son 9 12:42.2   3 8    15 37:09.8
Sydney Kingbird 10 12:44.6   4 7    25 49:54.4
Max Louvar 13 12:48.7   5 7    38 1:02:43.1
Elijah Weeks (18) 12:57.4   6 8 (56) 1:15:40.5
Nick Strand (23) 13:08.0   7 6 (79) 1:28:48.5
Ryan Daman >  7 13:22.9   8 8 1:42:11.4
Caleb Knott >  7 13:26.5   9 6 1:55:37.9
Parker Noah >  7 13:27.1  10 8 2:09:05.0
Miles Gish >  7 13:38.8  11 6 2:22:43.8
Jack Lundquist >  7 13:59.2  12 7 2:36:43.0
Ethan Olson >  7 14:09.9  13 8 2:50:52.9
Noah Ness >  7 14:20.8  14 8 3:05:13.7
Charlie Gish >  7 14:23.2  15 8 3:19:36.9
Corbin Hadrava >  7 14:54.4  16 8 3:34:31.3
Isaac Schouten >  7 14:57.6  17 8 3:49:28.9
Carson Turn >  7 15:01.5  18 7 4:04:30.4
Collin Schaefer >  7 16:05.8  19 8 4:20:36.2
Brecken McGinnis >  7 16:11.0  20 6 4:36:47.2
Daniel Scherling >  7 16:16.2  21 7 4:53:03.4
Tierney Melcher >  7 17:11.1  22 8 5:10:14.5
Adam Baumann >  7 17:31.5  23 6 5:27:46.0
Zachary Stephens >  7 24:48.7  24 6 5:52:34.7

Moorhead Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 41
12:32.6Average Time:

Ethan Copeland 3 12:12.2   1 8     3 12:12.2
Austin Liebl 5 12:25.0   2 8     8 24:37.2
Brock Noyes 7 12:28.7   3 8    15 37:05.9
Jack Kupitz 12 12:47.3   4 7    27 49:53.2
Lee Ellingsberg 14 12:50.0   5 8    41 1:02:43.2
Sam Grefsheim (26) 13:20.2   6 8 (67) 1:16:03.4
Evan Kostohryz (27) 13:25.3   7 8 (94) 1:29:28.7
Hayden Leiser >  7 13:33.1   8 7 1:43:01.8
Josh Turpin >  7 13:39.7   9 7 1:56:41.5
Evan Froslie >  7 13:50.9  10 7 2:10:32.4
Elliot Lien >  7 13:51.2  11 7 2:24:23.6
Coletrane Deshayes >  7 13:58.8  12 8 2:38:22.4
Jonathan Krogstad >  7 13:59.1  13 7 2:52:21.5
Kaleb Johnson >  7 14:09.8  14 8 3:06:31.3
Zach Fankhanel >  7 14:14.6  15 8 3:20:45.9
Reece Spieker-Softing >  7 14:19.2  16 7 3:35:05.1
Ben Thiel >  7 14:47.3  17 7 3:49:52.4
Anders Skunberg >  7 15:00.9  18 8 4:04:53.3
John Rogers >  7 15:05.4  19 8 4:19:58.7
Nick Shirley >  7 15:05.4  20 7 4:35:04.1
Hunter Mikkelson >  7 15:06.4  21 8 4:50:10.5
Rylan Pettigrew >  7 15:13.5  22 7 5:05:24.0
Sam Rein-Strutz >  7 15:32.6  23 7 5:20:56.6
Sam Schaefer >  7 15:49.7  24 7 5:36:46.3
Jonah Paul >  7 17:41.9  25 7 5:54:28.2

Boys

Junior High 3200

Class - 9 Teams

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Moorhead Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 41
12:32.6Average Time:

Alicia Wilson >  7 17:59.6  26 7 6:12:27.8
Oscar Peterson >  7 18:15.0  27 7 6:30:42.8
Zach Gibson >  7 19:15.3  28 7 6:49:58.1
Trey Jacobson >  7 22:27.7  29 7 7:12:25.8

Roseau Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 81
12:55.3Average Time:

Brennen Johnson 6 12:27.0   1 8     6 12:27.0
Noah Urness 11 12:46.1   2 8    17 25:13.1
Ryan Hirst 16 12:53.8   3 7    33 38:06.9
Gunnar Lund 19 13:01.8   4 8    52 51:08.7
Titus Kvien 29 13:28.1   5 8    81 1:04:36.8
Braydn Thingvold (38) 13:59.9   6 8 (119) 1:18:36.7
Alex Ballard (40) 14:02.4   7 8 (159) 1:32:39.1
Austin Hagen >  7 15:11.3   8 8 1:47:50.4
Ray McMillin >  7 15:23.2   9 7 2:03:13.6
Logan Koubandonh >  7 15:38.5  10 8 2:18:52.1
Emmett Butler >  7 16:34.5  11 7 2:35:26.6
Jake Kvien >  7 17:05.5  12 8 2:52:32.1
Bo Paulson >  7 17:07.5  13 7 3:09:39.6
Isak Anderson >  7 20:07.5  14 7 3:29:47.1

Warroad Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 114
13:05.2Average Time:

Jack Goulet 1 11:40.1   1 9     1 11:40.1
Garrett Hennum 22 13:06.6   2 9    23 24:46.7
Wyatt Hennum 24 13:11.4   3 7    47 37:58.1
Griffin Marvin 28 13:26.3   4 9    75 51:24.4
Erick Comstock 39 14:01.7   5 9   114 1:05:26.1
Sam Goulet (42) 14:03.7   6 9 (156) 1:19:29.8
Simon Anderson (43) 14:05.9   7 8 (199) 1:33:35.7
Landen Bounvongxay >  7 17:01.5   8 8 1:50:37.2
David Hruby >  7 17:16.8   9 8 2:07:54.0
Jack Palmquist >  7 17:44.2  10 7 2:25:38.2
Dane Fish >  7 17:56.8  11 8 2:43:35.0
Camden Yates >  7 19:08.5  12 7 3:02:43.5

Perham Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 124
13:24.9Average Time:

Brayden Glorvigen 8 12:35.1   1 8     8 12:35.1
Domanik Hagen 15 12:50.1   2 8    23 25:25.2
Brody Evenson 17 12:56.3   3 7    40 38:21.5
Reier Tweeton 37 13:58.2   4 7    77 52:19.7
Isaac Paurus 47 14:44.9   5 8   124 1:07:04.6
Jaxon Bain (48) 14:48.3   6 8 (172) 1:21:52.9
Josh Kalina (49) 14:50.2   7 8 (221) 1:36:43.1

East Grand Forks Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 130
13:23.0Average Time:

Elliot Arnston 20 13:04.2   1 7    20 13:04.2
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October 15, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date Bemidji CC Invitational

Boys

Junior High 3200

Class - 9 Teams

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

East Grand Forks Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 130
13:23.0Average Time:

Jonah Vandervort 21 13:05.9   2 8    41 26:10.1
Hunter Jordheim 25 13:13.2   3 8    66 39:23.3
Brady Loer 31 13:43.1   4 8    97 53:06.4
Jaxon Mahar 33 13:48.8   5 7   130 1:06:55.2
Weston Mahar (35) 13:51.8   6 7 (165) 1:20:47.0
Tate Moore (41) 14:02.9   7 8 (206) 1:34:49.9
Charles Nelson >  7 14:04.4   8 8 1:48:54.3
Rylee Johnson >  7 15:03.7   9 9 2:03:58.0
Kasen Riendeau >  7 15:08.4  10 8 2:19:06.4
Payton Donarski >  7 16:18.6  11 8 2:35:25.0
Lucas Larson >  7 18:22.8  12 7 2:53:47.8

Detroit Lakes Finish Position -     7

Team Score (places): 228
14:54.5Average Time:

Micah Barberg 32 13:47.6   1 8    32 13:47.6
Davin Abraham 34 13:50.9   2 8    66 27:38.5
Carson Simison 52 15:21.5   3 7   118 43:00.0
Hunter Zehnaker 53 15:22.9   4   171 58:22.9
Carter Mouw 57 16:09.9   5   228 1:14:32.8
Declan Jessen (62) 16:49.7   6 (290) 1:31:22.5
Billy Olson (64) 16:56.7   7 8 (354) 1:48:19.2
Hunter Olson >  7 17:11.1   8 2:05:30.3
Wilton Bailey >  7 18:07.0   9 2:23:37.3

Thief River Falls Finish Position -     8

Team Score (places): 233
14:45.8Average Time:

Tyler Brouse 36 13:56.3   1 8    36 13:56.3
Teegan Millsop 44 14:08.1   2 7    80 28:04.4
Keegan Lund 46 14:39.3   3 6   126 42:43.7
Micah Anderson 51 15:13.7   4 7   177 57:57.4
Spencer Hempel 56 15:51.9   5 7   233 1:13:49.3
Noah Burkel (65) 17:33.5   6 8 (298) 1:31:22.8
Jack Krein (67) 20:28.5   7 7 (365) 1:51:51.3
Odin Mooney >  7 20:41.6   8 6 2:12:32.9

Red Lake County Finish Position -     9

Team Score (places): 244
15:12.0Average Time:

Azazel Chapman 30 13:42.2   1 7    30 13:42.2
Caden Lee 45 14:33.0   2 8    75 28:15.2
Peyton O'Neill 50 14:53.1   3 8   125 43:08.3
Donovan Clifton 59 16:25.0   4 7   184 59:33.3
Maverick Nelson 60 16:26.8   5 8   244 1:16:00.1
Everett Svendsen (66) 17:50.0   6 8 (310) 1:33:50.1

Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position -    10

Team Score (places): 291
16:16.0Average Time:

Grant Kuball 54 15:34.2   1 7    54 15:34.2
Cayle Jacobson 55 15:51.5   2 7   109 31:25.7
Nolan Jacobson 58 16:17.7   3 7   167 47:43.4
Pheonix Black 61 16:44.7   4 7   228 1:04:28.1

Boys

Junior High 3200

Class - 9 Teams

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position -    10

Team Score (places): 291
16:16.0Average Time:

Sirius Black 63 16:52.0   5 7   291 1:21:20.1

Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Ayden Hagen <  5 13:12.1   1 7 13:12.1
Bentley Ubert <  5 13:44.0   2 7 26:56.1

Pelican Rapids Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Chet Justin <  5 15:19.3   1 8 15:19.3
Ethan Walters <  5 15:20.3   2 8 30:39.6

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Carter Julin <  5 13:28.1   1 8 13:28.1
Isaac Gifford <  5 14:09.1   2 8 27:37.2

Nevis Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Daniel Lindow <  5 13:40.2   1 7 13:40.2
Elijah Peterson <  5 13:41.1   2 8 27:21.3
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